363

g79

1377
1502
2000
2501
2834
3450
4360

INCL INAT [ON REPORT

OPERATOV  PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ADDRESS___ 4001 PENRROOK ST, ODFSSA, TX 79762
LEASE NAME __EVGSAU 3102-010 WELL NO.__xg _ FIELD Vacuum Gb/SA
LOCAT ION Unit (A), 50' FEL, 1200' FNL, Sec. 32, T-17-S, R-35-E, Lea County, NM
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED _
1 1/4 7.9134 7.9134
1 1/4 11.2488 19.1622
1 1/4 10.8564 30.018¢
3/4 1.6375 31.6561
1 8.7150 40.3711
1 1/4 10.9218 51.2929
1 1/4 7.2594 SR_.5523
1/2 3.6192 62.1715
3/4 14.5410 76.7125
I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,
CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY
Ude [/ L~
TITLE QFFICE MANAGER
AFFIDAVIT:
Before me, the undersignéd authority, appeared DENISE LEAKE
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertic 1 whatsoe:;;%§2&1/7é:€
‘ AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE
23 day of DECEMBER , 19_81

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the

aanrial

Notary Public in and for the County
SEAL : oo . of Lea, State of New Mexico



