INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR	PERATOP PHILLIPS PETROLEUM ADDRESS 4001 PENBROOK ST, ODESSA, TX 797									
LEASE NAME	EVGSAU 3102-010 WELL NO. #8 FIELD Vacuum Gb/SA									
LOCAT ION	Unit (A), 50' FEL, 1200' F	NL, Sec. 32, T-17-S, F	R-35-E, Lea County, NM							
DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED							
363 879 1377 1502 2000 2501 2834 3250 4360	1 1/4 1 1/4 1 1/4 3/4 1 1 1/4 1 1/4 1/2 3/4	7.9134 11.2488 10.8564 1.6375 8.7150 10.9218 7.2594 3.6192 14.5410	7.9134 19.1622 30.0186 31.6561 40.3711 51.2929 58.5523 62.1715							

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE OFFICE MANAGER

AFF IDAVIT:

.

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>DENISE LEAKE</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 23 day of DECEMBER , 19_81

<u></u> ;	557777	Harl R. Tay						
š,	17	19	1	1	1.	10		55
ξį.		Tail	· 1	n		1	/	- 73
(() F.,		• • •	- 14		.)	2
							• د	(()

and the second second

Notary Public in and for the County of Lea, State of New Mexico

SEAL